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Observations were drawn from Narrabri Airport AWS {station 054038}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1006.315W1835.81009.630N4927.120:0646SSE037.422.5Th1
1008.224N2735.21012.133NNE4828.510:4869N036.519.4Fr2
1010.222NW3634.41014.322N6126.120:5348W2.635.518.3Sa3
1006.631N3735.31011.528NNE6526.816:0696SW6.835.919.9Su4
1007.16W3034.51010.96NE6625.418:3380SW8.436.418.1Mo5
1011.617SSW2833.61014.113SSE5325.814:1239S035.817.4Tu6
1013.522SE1836.71017.69SW5726.913:2052SSE038.019.5We7
1012.813ESE1736.21018.115NNE4227.814:0754S038.320.8Th8

1015.222N5327.0021.5Fr9
Statistics for the first 9 days of January 2026

1009.5182635.21013.7195426.836.719.7Mean
1006.36W1733.61009.66NE4225.435.517.4Lowest
1013.531N3736.71018.133NNE6628.596SW8.438.322.5Highest

17.8Total

http://www.bom.gov.au/
http://www.bom.gov.au/climate/dwo/IDCJDW0000.pdf

